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 Clasificación  : OPEN BTT BARCELONA SANTA PERPETUA                                 
 
 Fecha          : 07/03/10 
 Distancia      :  32     Kms - Promed     :  24.89   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad          Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1      15 PONS,David           ELITE  DIFOPRINT          01:17:09           
   2     103 LOZANO,David         SUB23  BICIS ESTE VE       01:17:11        2 seg. 
   3      42 NUÑEZ,Israel         ELITE  MARTORELL- AMBIS    01:17:15        6 seg. 
   4      28 BOSCH,XAVIER         ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-PO    01:17:16        7 seg. 
   5      10 SAGUES,Ramon         ELITE  KOGA-SCHWA LBE      01:17:17        8 seg. 
   6       1 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  POCARA JOI ERS      01:17:17        8 seg. 
   7     138 BOSQUE,CRISTOFER     SUB21  AMBISIST           01:17:21       12 seg. 
   8     106 GUERRA,Francesc      SUB23  8 PER CENT          01:17:27       18 seg. 
   9      18 MARTORELL,Jordi      ELITE  OLYMPIA            01:17:28       19 seg. 
  10     107 MURILLO,Borja        SUB23  OKI-ORBEA          01:17:33       24 seg. 
  11     104 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJAND   SUB21  CICLES LA SALUT    01:18:18     1:09 min. 
  12       8 HERNANDEZ,José Raul  ELITE  DOCTORE BI KE RA    01:18:19     1:10 min. 
  13      38 MARTORELL,Enric      ELITE  OLYMPIA            01:18:49     1:40 min. 
  14      29 ANTON,Eloy           ELITE  LA VALLDIG NA MA    01:18:52     1:43 min. 
  15     105 TRILLO,Noel          SUB23  BICIS ESTE VE       01:21:00     3:51 min. 
  16      35 SAEZ,Miguel          ELITE  ACTION COL LSERO    01:21:21     4:12 min. 
  17      21 BERRAL,Oscar         ELITE  SEGRE- MOT O C      01:21:48     4:39 min. 
  18      39 PERARNAU,Joan Marc   ELITE  OKI-ORBEA          01:21:50     4:41 min. 
  19      32 PLANS,Marc           ELITE  RAVET BIKE          01:22:06     4:57 min. 
  20      19 PALLEJA,Marc         ELITE  BICICLETES  SEGU    01:23:22     6:13 min. 
  21       4 VERNET,Marcel        ELITE  SANT JOAN DES      01:23:32     6:23 min. 
  22      36 BERNAT,Carles        ELITE  TRIBIKE CA BRI      01:23:47     6:38 min. 
  23     102 COSTA,Bernat         SUB23  TORRAS SUB MINIS    01:23:53     6:44 min. 
  24     137 JUVERT,Albert        SUB21  FASOL-CATA LANA     01:24:20     7:11 min. 
  25      11 BARGALLO,Albert      ELITE  CORRIOL            01:25:21     8:12 min. 
  26      27 BLANCO,José Manuel   ELITE  AYALA TEAM          01:25:24     8:15 min. 
  27      20 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  CORRIOL.CO M        01:25:56     8:47 min. 
  28      23 NAVARRO,Cristian     ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT    01:26:09     9:00 min. 
  29       9 PEREZ,Fernando       ELITE  DOCTORE BI KE RA    01:26:11     9:02 min. 
  30       6 RUBIO,Miguel Angel   ELITE  ACTION COL LSERO    01:26:19     9:10 min. 
  31      12 SEGURA,Marcos        ELITE  MEDINA COM PETIC    01:26:24     9:15 min. 
  32      25 LOPEZ,Francisco      ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT    01:26:35     9:26 min. 
  33     135 ESPINAR,Jordi        SUB21  DIFFERENT BIKES    01:26:39     9:30 min. 
  34      13 CLUA,XAVIER          ELITE  TERRABIKE          01:26:41     9:32 min. 
  35      14 RIGOL,Joan           ELITE  EI-TWO RED  BULL    01:26:51     9:42 min. 
  36      24 JURADO,Santiago      ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT    01:27:34    10:25 min. 
  37     130 COLL,MARC            SUB21  BICISPORT- TORRA    01:27:36    10:27 min. 
  38      41 ESTANY,JORDI         ELITE  BIKECALAF. CAT      01:27:38    10:29 min. 
  39      22 CUNILL,Jordi         ELITE  FASOL-CATA LANA     01:28:15    11:06 min. 
  40       3 BORJABAD,SERGIO      ELITE  BIKE TOLRA /ARMC    01:28:38    11:29 min. 
  41     134 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB21  CC PALAUTO RDERA    01:29:45    12:36 min. 
  42       7 GABARRO,Arcadi       ELITE  FULL EQUIP  ESPO    01:30:37    13:28 min. 
  43     132 AGUILERA,ORIOL       SUB21  BICICLETES  SEGU    01:30:39    13:30 min. 
  44      26 LOPEZ,Ivan           ELITE  AYALA TEAM          01:30:41    13:32 min. 
  45      16 SOLER,Manuel         ELITE  DIFOPRINT          01:31:21    14:12 min. 
  46     109 ESTANY,ELOI          SUB23  BIKECALAF. CAT      01:31:58    14:49 min. 
  47      37 PEREZ,Ruben          ELITE  TOMAS DOMI NGO      01:32:07    14:58 min. 
  48     100 SOLE,Albert          SUB23  PROBIKE            01:32:11    15:02 min. 
  49     101 ROMO,Ivan            SUB21  BICISPORT-  CL      01:32:13    15:04 min. 
  50      17 TERRA,GERARD         ELITE  DIFOPRINT          01:33:12    16:03 min. 
  51     133 COLOMER,GERARD       SUB21  VOLTREGA           01:33:21    16:12 min. 
  52     131 MORAL,ALEJANDRO      SUB21  BIKE TOLRA /ARMC    01:33:34    16:25 min. 
  53       5 VIDAL,Enric          ELITE  PINTUREX-O DENA     01:33:36    16:27 min. 
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 Clasificación de : ELITES 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1      15 PONS,David           ELITE  DIFOPRINT         01:17:09           
   2      42 NUÑEZ,Israel         ELITE  MARTORELL- AMBIS   01:17:15        6 seg. 
   3      28 BOSCH,XAVIER         ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-PO   01:17:16        7 seg. 
   4      10 SAGUES,Ramon         ELITE  KOGA-SCHWA LBE     01:17:17        8 seg. 
   5       1 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  POCARA JOI ERS     01:17:17        8 seg. 
   6      18 MARTORELL,Jordi      ELITE  OLYMPIA           01:17:28       19 seg. 
   7       8 HERNANDEZ,José Raul  ELITE  DOCTORE BI KE RA   01:18:19     1:10 min. 
   8      38 MARTORELL,Enric      ELITE  OLYMPIA           01:18:49     1:40 min. 
   9      29 ANTON,Eloy           ELITE  LA VALLDIG NA MA   01:18:52     1:43 min. 
  10      35 SAEZ,Miguel          ELITE  ACTION COL LSERO   01:21:21     4:12 min. 
  11      21 BERRAL,Oscar         ELITE  SEGRE- MOT O C     01:21:48     4:39 min. 
  12      39 PERARNAU,Joan Marc   ELITE  OKI-ORBEA         01:21:50     4:41 min. 
  13      32 PLANS,Marc           ELITE  RAVET BIKE         01:22:06     4:57 min. 
  14      19 PALLEJA,Marc         ELITE  BICICLETES  SEGU   01:23:22     6:13 min. 
  15       4 VERNET,Marcel        ELITE  SANT JOAN DES     01:23:32     6:23 min. 
  16      36 BERNAT,Carles        ELITE  TRIBIKE CA BRI     01:23:47     6:38 min. 
  17      11 BARGALLO,Albert      ELITE  CORRIOL           01:25:21     8:12 min. 
  18      27 BLANCO,José Manuel   ELITE  AYALA TEAM         01:25:24     8:15 min. 
  19      20 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  CORRIOL.CO M       01:25:56     8:47 min. 
  20      23 NAVARRO,Cristian     ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT   01:26:09     9:00 min. 
  21       9 PEREZ,Fernando       ELITE  DOCTORE BI KE RA   01:26:11     9:02 min. 
  22       6 RUBIO,Miguel Angel   ELITE  ACTION COL LSERO   01:26:19     9:10 min. 
  23      12 SEGURA,Marcos        ELITE  MEDINA COM PETIC   01:26:24     9:15 min. 
  24      25 LOPEZ,Francisco      ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT   01:26:35     9:26 min. 
  25      13 CLUA,XAVIER          ELITE  TERRABIKE         01:26:41     9:32 min. 
  26      14 RIGOL,Joan           ELITE  EI-TWO RED  BULL   01:26:51     9:42 min. 
  27      24 JURADO,Santiago      ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT   01:27:34    10:25 min. 
  28      41 ESTANY,JORDI         ELITE  BIKECALAF. CAT     01:27:38    10:29 min. 
  29      22 CUNILL,Jordi         ELITE  FASOL-CATA LANA    01:28:15    11:06 min. 
  30       3 BORJABAD,SERGIO      ELITE  BIKE TOLRA /ARMC   01:28:38    11:29 min. 
  31       7 GABARRO,Arcadi       ELITE  FULL EQUIP  ESPO   01:30:37    13:28 min. 
  32      26 LOPEZ,Ivan           ELITE  AYALA TEAM         01:30:41    13:32 min. 
  33      16 SOLER,Manuel         ELITE  DIFOPRINT         01:31:21    14:12 min. 
  34      37 PEREZ,Ruben          ELITE  TOMAS DOMI NGO     01:32:07    14:58 min. 
  35      17 TERRA,GERARD         ELITE  DIFOPRINT         01:33:12    16:03 min. 
  36       5 VIDAL,Enric          ELITE  PINTUREX-O DENA    01:33:36    16:27 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB-23 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     103 LOZANO,David         SUB23  BICIS ESTE VE      01:17:11          seg. 
   2     106 GUERRA,Francesc      SUB23  8 PER CENT         01:17:27       16 seg. 
   3     107 MURILLO,Borja        SUB23  OKI-ORBEA         01:17:33       22 seg. 
   4     105 TRILLO,Noel          SUB23  BICIS ESTE VE      01:21:00     3:49 min. 
   5     102 COSTA,Bernat         SUB23  TORRAS SUB MINIS   01:23:53     6:42 min. 
   6     109 ESTANY,ELOI          SUB23  BIKECALAF. CAT     01:31:58    14:47 min. 
   7     100 SOLE,Albert          SUB23  PROBIKE           01:32:11    15:00 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB-21 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     138 BOSQUE,CRISTOFER     SUB21  AMBISIST          01:17:21          seg. 
   2     104 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJAND   SUB21  CICLES LA SALUT   01:18:18       57 seg. 
   3     137 JUVERT,Albert        SUB21  FASOL-CATA LANA    01:24:20     6:59 min. 
   4     135 ESPINAR,Jordi        SUB21  DIFFERENT BIKES   01:26:39     9:18 min. 
   5     130 COLL,MARC            SUB21  BICISPORT- TORRA   01:27:36    10:15 min. 
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   6     134 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB21  CC PALAUTO RDERA   01:29:45    12:24 min. 
   7     132 AGUILERA,ORIOL       SUB21  BICICLETES  SEGU   01:30:39    13:18 min. 
   8     101 ROMO,Ivan            SUB21  BICISPORT-  CL     01:32:13    14:52 min. 
   9     133 COLOMER,GERARD       SUB21  VOLTREGA          01:33:21    16:00 min. 
  10     131 MORAL,ALEJANDRO      SUB21  BIKE TOLRA /ARMC   01:33:34    16:13 min. 
 


